—
* P F5
S R
X% K TR £ ® REE  fALSHE
m E HH B HE B NLuwA) BA 311
" iiTp=S b E K (AR Tt 312
" R m B B 3 (35s) flz 3.14
i TAA ® ot Bk M (eHH) #x 3.15
o B8 ® ot & K (L) % 3.18
" =S m B8 & &Y #sh 3.22
7 iip=S H & & X W3R 8 3.29
1 L E B X &% @) EFER 4.2
" I AR E B (BL) "e 4. 3
iR A | ) it B & & (oH) ¥REE 3. 8
" JUEDES S H i (O7E) B 3.2
7 TGS % & B X 05) il 3.20
" 4  HE | ®3) HE 3.22
£ =8 B A # X (v gE 3.15
" NG| B 38 %K F (Lwd) X 3.20
1 ==/ W B # X (L&S) #KRES 3.21
BLPH
X %KX T H K % £ B CTe&H
[CTR=- VA B X B F 80 3.11
7 [pip==r=3 WA % 3 88 3.12
" T2 F oo Ot 83 3.13
" Li:3]=! % H 5 4 87 3.14
== * % 3 v 90 3.16
0o RS £ I 95 3.16
" FER #% B BE/BM 77 3.17
" TRA 2 B B B 73 3.18
" =t B OBk OE OB 50 3.20
" =W/ N W K ® I 82 3.20
% FERE + E f B 54 3.23
" [im=cS £ B E #& 92 3.23
" [E)E=S E R b1 73 3.25
" Mg  H R BB 80 3.26
7 === B & Y 30 3.26
% IR W Fx B X 81 3.27
" == X B iz 78 3.27
v EIs ® B OB R 90 328
" == n B i 82 3.29
l &5 B XK B B 86 4. 1
" Rl # B OSF 61 4. 2
== = B v R 91 4. 2
/7 [RE ¥ B & F 85 4. 3
1 &H m 18 g 81 4. 5
1 INrEERAT 5 % F B 91 4. 5
1 IRt B/ R e F 95 4.7
Bl =8 F H E§ = 73 3.15
1 I=a R X FKF 80 3.23
1 BN —HBTE o B OE R 36 3.24
" JiED== a R B v 89 3.24
1 ek = B * v 93 3.28
1 LRV T W M — 69 4. 1
1 D=4 S H B B 85 4.1
" AN\BEE = @3 RBEME 96 410
£FH LEEX X R FEF 88 3.13
1 ZEH IO #& B 78 3.14
1" JRAR X H & F 73 3.22

D =& *

IR

IR ith
FhEE £ ]
T bt
Tz *x
ki A
FRMLEE 5
eSS
%H
S
SFH
BEEFRTET
AR
\AHT
PERG
Pr/IVA
7R
7ol

S>EDHEEY NS o

ZEH

J\ 1
SOl R ERANHT
ETHIR
B&R
sl
Pl

=

Ti&
KA
Pl
iR
Faeders
FIEREF
FTREREF
g
NI
£H
BEA
PUEHET
izl
TTH
£H
INAHET
INEEET
JNAKHET
INARAKRER A
I\
FHEFA
AT
SIS
Pl
SPIRAER
25
TS
=
=30
7oA

3.12~4.11 @

H & X (DA X
O B ¥ &F® =z
B #E {Z (eh0s) BE
H B =G 53
BEE (UFD) FRIE
H iE=Bh (FADTD) BEXR
X EF B (TAL) ES
B N & (T3 =
s ZF ® L) i
B g 2 (tbpwx) @HmE
i H (Lvh) 1Bt
5 B (HTL) E=3=A
H E L (L) ]|
b= Z (BdBLY) T2
B RRLF (T e
A Z|RE OEF) EA
B X F @vh) R
m &% IE — 98
N E I 88
= H#H <kt 90
E & & I 74
a8 # 73z 75
IO 3 v 84
n ® = v 99
B 2 F T 88
ff 1 * 3 85
A &’ X8F 83
a I 7 v 92
x M E F 78
R O — 55
X+ B & i 90
ff & =F3 82
B R F I 79
£ F EKEBB 82
£ F vvx 93
X H F/x 87
b A 90
wm o —== 97
5 F ¥ x 89
w ® v 3 93
?E & B 96
fERAR F B 91
B H b5 82
® F E A 80
= &, N 89
A M & F 77
5 B BB 88
b " s 95
® F HF X 95
it I8 B F 72
# B L~ U 86
" OB /g — 64
R MY 97
# & X = 84
E H B % 98

3.29
3.13
3.14
3.20
3.11
3.19
4. 3
3. 7
3.25
4. 8
3.23
3.16
3.30
3. 7
4. 5
3.15
3.31

4. 6
4. 7
4.10
3.12
3.13
3.19
3.21
3.31
3.31
3.31
4.10
3.29
3.31
4. 8
4. 9
3.12
3.15
3.15
3.24
3.25
4. 8
4. 9
4. 9
3.21
3.24
3.27
3.28
3.31
4. 4
3.13
3.14
3.19
4.10
3.24
3.27
3.29
4. 3
4. 4



